NASCAR Race Number 2
Unofficial Race Results For The Autolite Iridium XP 150 - 08/01/2014

lowa Speedway,

- Newton, IA - 0.875-mile paved oval

Total Race Length 210 K - 150L - 131 M

Fin Str Car
1 8 33
2 16 96
3 6 00
4 21 4
5 7 34
6 19 71
7 4 41
8 9 31
9 17 26

10 15 17
11 14 6
2 1 97
13 10 20
14 29 16
15 2 43
16 11 15
7 3 27
18 22 66
19 12 98
20 20 14
21 5 1
22 27 04
23 24 21
24 26 10
25 38 99
26 37 83
27 28 9
28 32 5
29 23 42
30 35 56
31 39 51
32 25 47
33 31 655
34 13 22
35 36 36
36 33 30
37 41 11
38 42 84
39 18 24
40 30 2
41 43 38
42 40 54
43 34 77

Driver

Brandon Jones
Kenzie Ruston
Cole Custer
Sergio Pefia

Scott Heckert
Eddie MacDonald
Ben Rhodes *

Kaz Grala *

Greg Pursley
David Mayhew
Daniel Suarez
Jesse Little

Gray Gaulding
Brandon McReynolds
Brodie Kostecki *
Nick Drake *

Kyle Benjamin *
James Bickford *
Cameron Hayley
Trey Hutchens *
Ross Chastain
Ronnie Bassett, Jr. *
MacKena Bell

JJ Haley *

Chris Eggleston
Kelly Admiraal
Dylan Lupton
Thomas Martin
Jay Beasley *
Akinori Ogata
Justin Funkhouser
Cale Conley

Zach Bruenger *
Austin Hill *

Jairo Avila *

John Wood

Jack Sellers

Rich DeLong, Ill *
Brennan Newberry
Ryan Gifford

Zack Huffman *
Anthony Giannone
Anderson Bowen

RACE STATISTICS
Estimated Weekend Attendance:0
Jesse Little, Time: 23.883 Seconds, Speed: 131.893 mph

Fastest Qualifier:
Failed to Qualify:

Time of Race:
Caution Flags:
Lap Leaders:

(1) Chad Finley * (#29).
1 hrs., 27 mins, 56 secs
Laps 19-23; 61-66; 72-75; 130-138. 4 for 24 laps.

Jesse Little 1-24, Brodie Kostecki * 25-49, Ben Rhodes * 50-74, Sergio Pefia 75, Cole Custer 76-140, Sergio Pefia 141, Brandon Jones

142-150.

Total Laps Led:

Cole Custer 65, Brodie Kostecki * 25, Ben Rhodes * 25, Jesse Little 24, Brandon Jones 9, Sergio Pefia 2. 6 changes involving 6

drivers.

* Sunoco Rookie of the Year Contender

Team

Wolfpack Energy Services Chevrolet

Ben Kennedy Racing Chevrolet

NAPA/Haas Automation Chevrolet

Toyota Racing Development Toyota

Project Lifesaver Chevrolet

Grimm Const./National MS Society Chevrolet
Alpha Energy Solutions Chevrolet

OzLINK Chevrolet

GPM/Star Nursery/Real Water Ford

MMI Services/Ron's Rear Ends Chevrolet
Rev Racing Toyota

Get To Know Newton Chevrolet

Krispy Kreme Toyota

NAPA Auto Parts Toyota

Acroplate Toyota

NAPA Auto Parts Toyota

Benjamin Motorsports Ford

Sunrise Ford/Interstate Plastics Ford
Cabinets By Hayley Chevrolet
MilitaryWarriors.org Chevrolet

Toyota Technical College/Yazaki Toyota
Butler Trailer Mfg. Toyota

Special Smiles Pediatric Dentistry Toyota
Charles Dean Lefler Trust Chevrolet

NAPA Filters/H20 Fire Protection Toyota
Swan Rentals Chevrolet

Sunrise Ford/Go Pro/Lucas Oil Ford
MedActive Oral Care Chevrolet

Toyota Racing Development Toyota

ENEOS Toyota

MedActive Oral Relief for Dry Mouth Chevrolet
The PM Company Toyota

Diversified Means, Inc. Chevrolet

A&D Welding/Don Rich Ford Ford

Chilli Pepper LLC/Art Cleaners Toyota

Wahl Traction Toyota

MedActive Oral Relief for Dry Mouth Chevrolet
Country Girl Saloon/Ron's Rear Ends Chevrolet
Qore24 Chevrolet

Universal Technical Institute/NTI Toyota
Holleran's Performance Chevrolet

Trend Performance/Diamond Pistons Toyota
Cunningham Motorsports Dodge

Average Speed: 89.556 mph

Laps

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
147
146
145
145
144
142
142

Margin of Victory:

Points

47E
42E
43E
41E
39E
38E
38E
36E

34w
33W
32w
31w

16E
30w
29w
15E

(

B/Points Status

4

2
1

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Accident
Accident
Accident
Engine

Oil Leak

.338 Seconds



